
UISP Emilia-Romagna

XL Trofeo Giovani (ROMAGNA)

PROGRAMMA GARE

.25 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
19 BRESCI LIVIA 2017 NUOTANDO ASD EC S.T.

18 BONO AMBRA 2017 NUOTANDO ASD EC S.T.

17 PIPITONE GIULIA 2017 NUOTANDO ASD EC S.T.

16 SAVINI NICOLE 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'31"70

15 VESELI SIBORA 2017 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'31"50

14 ZAVARELLA OLIVIA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'31"40

13 BRUNI BIANCA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'28"50

12 PECCE SERENA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'28"20

11 RAVAGLIA CATERINA 2017 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EC 00'28"00

10 ZECCHINI CERA EMMA 2017 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'28"00

9 MONTI MARTINA 2017 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EC 00'26"50

8 STRINA MATILDE 2017 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EC 00'24"00

7 PIOLA ADELE MIA 2017 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EC 00'23"00

6 PELLEGRINI ADELE 2017 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EC 00'23"00

5 NANNI CECILIA 2017 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EC 00'23"00

4 CANGIANO MARIKA 2017 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'23"00

3 CEVENINI ADELE 2017 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EC 00'23"00

2 CIPOLLETTA ALISON 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'22"50

1 GIOVANNINI MARTINA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'21"90

.25 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
17 POLIZZI SAMUELE 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EC S.T.

16 BAGNOLINI GABRIELE 2016 NUOTANDO ASD EC S.T.

15 STEFANI MATTIA 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EC S.T.

14 BONDUA VALENTINO 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EC S.T.

13 BARBAGLI ELIA 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'26"00

12 BACCARO MINGHETTI FRANCESCO 2016 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EC 00'26"00

11 GELOSI EDOARDO 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EC 00'25"80

10 BELLUCCI DANIELE 2016 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EC 00'24"00

9 ROCCO CLAUDIO 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'22"80

8 PAOLOANTONIO LORENZO 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'22"50

7 MORSIANI NICHOLAS 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EC 00'22"00

6 BENEDETTI ALESSANDRO 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'21"20

5 VILLORIA YEPEZ GABRIELE 2016 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EC 00'20"00

4 DI VICO MATTEO 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EC 00'19"20

3 CERVELLATI MATTIA 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EC 00'18"87

2 BENZI TOMMASO 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EC 00'18"40

1 FORLANI ELIA 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EC 00'18"25

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
22 LAZAR SOFIA MARIA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB1 S.T.

21 BARONCINI LUNA LEON 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB1 S.T.

20 VOZELLA AURORA 2016 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EB1 01'15"00

19 CASTALDI EMMA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB1 01'10"50

18 ATRICHIH MAYA 2016 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EB1 01'10"00

17 AMADUCCI BIANCA 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EB1 01'05"20

16 TORSIELLO GIORGIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EB1 01'00"00

15 MANINI MARGHERITA 2016 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EB1 00'60"00
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14 PIUTTI PAOLA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
EB1 00'59"06

13 DARDI PAOLA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB1 00'56"00

12 ZAMBONI LINDA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB1 00'56"00

11 TERZI STEFANIA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB1 00'55"50

10 RAVA CARLOTTA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB1 00'55"00

9 PANZAVOLTA ANITA 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EB1 00'53"00

8 ALARCON AGAMA MARIA FERNANDA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'52"00

7 TARACCHINI ALICE 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB1 00'51"50

6 GULLOTTA BEATRICE 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB1 00'50"00

5 GATTOLIN ARIANNA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'48"00

4 VINCENZI VIOLA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB1 00'45"90

3 PICCHIO SOFIA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'43"00

2 MIGGIANO ANDREA 2016 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EB1 00'41"16

1 VENTURA REBECCA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'41"00

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
31 CHIARULLO CLOE' 2015 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

30 BONDAR CAROLINA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

29 CAMPANA MARTINA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

28 DELL'AMORE GINEVRA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

27 SINTONI CAMILLA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

26 ABATI MARGHERITA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

25 SELVA DAFNE 2015 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EB2 00'56"00

24 BUONFIGLIOLI AMBRA 2015 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EB2 00'56"00

23 LAMBERTINI ALEKSANDRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 00'55"00

22 TRIVISONNO GINEVRA 2015 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB2 00'53"50

21 PAULOS SERENA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'50"00

20 CAMAGGI EDDA 2015 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EB2 00'48"00

19 PAGANO VALENTINA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'48"00

18 CIOBOTARU ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'48"00

17 BERTOLDI ANITA 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EB2 00'47"79

16 VENTURI MATILDE 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 00'47"00

15 COCCHI MARGHERITA 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EB2 00'46"58

14 FORTUNA GIULIA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 00'46"01

13 VENDEMMIA CHARLOTTE 2015 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB2 00'46"00

12 MORIGI MARTINA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 00'46"00

11 ROMAGNOLI JOY 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EB2 00'45"28

10 BRUSA SARA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'45"00

9 ORTALI VIRGINIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'45"00

8 VIGNOLI GRETA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 00'42"70

7 FULGENZI ALESSIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'41"00

6 IAMANDEI GIULIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'40"20

5 ZHANG ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'40"00

4 DE ROSSI REBECCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'40"00

3 BORRONI BIANCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'39"00

2 DADI ELENA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 00'37"80

1 MERCATALI GIOIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'37"00

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
17 SIRBU SAMUEL 2015 NUOTANDO ASD EB1 S.T.

16 SANTI LEONARDO 2015 NUOTANDO ASD EB1 S.T.

15 MONTANARI PIETRO 2015 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EB1 00'50"00

14 CORTESI MORGAN 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'49"00
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13 SPADAVECCHIA LUCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'48"00

12 CORVASCE FRANCESCO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'47"00

11 GAMBI LORENZO 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB1 00'46"08

10 LA GALA MATTIA 2015 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EB1 00'44"22

9 SARNI DIEGO 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB1 00'43"09

8 MONTANARI PIETRO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'43"00

7 FANTASIA MICHELE SANTIAGO 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB1 00'42"09

6 VERITÀ ANDREA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB1 00'40"07

5 COLOZZO SALVATORE 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'40"00

4 KUKAL NICOLAS 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'39"00

3 BORSETTI FILIPPO 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EB1 00'37"70

2 URBINI MATTEO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'37"00

1 SANTOLINI MARTINO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'34"00

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
15 ZHELIN ZHU 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 S.T.

14 TURCI MICHELANGELO 2014 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

13 LEONI ELIA 2014 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

12 BRIGHI FILIPPO 2014 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

11 BONI FEDERICO 2014 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

10 FABBI LORENZO 2014 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EB2 00'49"95

9 CARRINO RICCARDO 2014 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EB2 00'41"93

8 ZULLO RICCARDO 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'40"00

7 SANDONI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'40"00

6 BERNARDINI DAVIDE 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'38"00

5 GHEDINI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'36"00

4 SIBILLA NILO 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 00'36"00

3 INCANDELA LUCA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 00'34"00

2 CALÌ LORENZO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'33"10

1 FALDUTO LEONARDO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 00'32"08

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
19 ZOJA ADELE 2014 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 S.T.

18 MALAVOLTA MARGHERITA 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EA1 S.T.

17 IBBA ISABELLA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 S.T.

16 GAZZONI MARTINA 2014 NUOTANDO ASD EA1 S.T.

15 MAURIELLO CATERINA 2014 NUOTANDO ASD EA1 S.T.

14 FORTI GIADA AICHA 2014 NUOTANDO ASD EA1 S.T.

13 NIGRO VALERIA 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EA1 01'56"00

12 DAL MONTE YARA 2014 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EA1 01'30"00

11 BAZZANINI ANNA MARIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA1 01'28"00

10 TAVOLAZZI PENELOPE 2014 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 01'26"90

9 TARTARINI VIOLA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA1 01'26"00

8 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'24"00

7 MELANDRI FLORA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'23"00

6 VESPIGNANI RACHELE 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'21"70

5 CIMATTI MARGHERITA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'18"60

4 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'18"00

3 VILLA NINA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'18"00

2 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'15"00

1 MANTOVANI VIOLA SARA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA1 01'10"00

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
13 PIRINI ANITA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 S.T.

12 SAMA MARTINA 2013 NUOTANDO ASD EA2 S.T.

11 SANTANDREA ELENA 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EA2 02'00"00
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10 TINTI VITTORIA 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EA2 01'40"00

9 SAMSON GIULIA 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'25"20

8 VITA MARIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'24"00

7 BATTISTINI BIANCA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'22"00

6 COLOZZO ALESSIA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'21"70

5 GEZHILLI AGNESE 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'19"00

4 LIMAN JOLA KADRIJE 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'17"00

3 CAMILLINI SOFIA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'14"00

2 GIORDANO ANNA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'13"40

1 PIRAZZINI ALICE 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA2 01'09"00

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
13 GIOVANARDI DANIEL 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 S.T.

12 SHKAMBAJ REJAN 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 S.T.

11 RESTUCCIA LIAM 2013 NUOTANDO ASD EA1 S.T.

10 CUTAIA EMANUELE 2013 NUOTANDO ASD EA1 S.T.

9 ORBU AUGUSTIN 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 01'33"79

8 FANTINELLI MARCO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'20"00

7 JUVRICEA FRANCESCO 2013 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EA1 01'20"00

6 IAMANDEI ALESSANDRO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'17"40

5 CROCI ALESSIO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 01'17"30

4 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'16"00

3 VERSARI RICCARDO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'11"00

2 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'11"00

1 DI RUOCCO JACOPO 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'09"00

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
13 TKACHUK VITTORIO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA2 S.T.

12 COATTI FRANCESCO 2012 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EA2 01'35"00

11 DIANA ALAN 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA2 01'26"00

10 GIACOMONI ILAN 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA2 01'24"00

9 BARUZZI MATTIA 2012 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EA2 01'22"00

8 DI VICO SALVATORE 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'14"09

7 BARDI FRANCESCO 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA2 01'12"00

6 BONDUÀ MARTINO 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'12"00

5 PASQUALINI ANDREA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'11"00

4 ZANDI SAMUELE 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'10"60

3 ANTONACCIO CHRISTIAN 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'09"10

2 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'08"00

1 DELVECCHIO NICOLÒ 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'03"00

.25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
4 PECCE SERENA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'35"80

3 ZECCHINI CERA EMMA 2017 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'32"00

2 PELLEGRINI ADELE 2017 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EC 00'28"80

1 MERCATALI GIORGIA 2017 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'25"00

.25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
9 CADMI TOMMASO 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EC S.T.

8 RUSTIGNOLI GIACOMO 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'35"50

7 MIGLIARI DIEGO 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'34"40

6 ERMI NICOLÒ 2016 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EC 00'34"00

5 GELOSI EDOARDO 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EC 00'31"00
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ROMAGNA

4 MILITELLO FILIPPO 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EC 00'30"80

3 PAOLOANTONIO LORENZO 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'27"40

2 VILLORIA YEPEZ GABRIELE 2016 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EC 00'27"00

1 SPADA EDOARDO 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'25"40

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
6 GULLOTTA BEATRICE 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB1 01'10"00

5 VERSARI NINA 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EB1 01'03"00

4 BALLANI SOFIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB1 01'00"00

3 LORENZI CHIARA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB1 00'59"00

2 MIGGIANO ANDREA 2016 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EB1 00'52"40

1 CIMATTI LINDA 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'52"00

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
17 PICCIONI ALICE 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 S.T.

16 DELL'AMORE GINEVRA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

15 CHIARULLO CLOE' 2015 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

14 CAMAGGI ELIDE 2015 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EB2 01'03"00

13 VENTURI MATILDE 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 01'02"07

12 BRUSA SARA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 01'02"00

11 CAMAGGI EDDA 2015 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EB2 01'01"00

10 PAGANO VALENTINA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 01'00"00

9 VIOLANTE MAYA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'59"00

8 MORIGI MARTINA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 00'57"60

7 GREGORI GEMMA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 00'57"30

6 BERTOLDI ANITA 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EB2 00'54"59

5 MENEGATTI MAURA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 00'53"00

4 COLAIUDA ALESSANDRA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'53"00

3 GESSI VITTORIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 00'52"00

2 D'ALESSANDRO GIOIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'52"00

1 BORRONI BIANCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'43"00

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
12 GAMBI LORENZO 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
EB1 00'59"00

11 FRABETTI MATTEO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'59"00

10 GORI FILIPPO 2015 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EB1 00'56"25

9 TURRA DENNY 2015 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB1 00'56"00

8 FANTASIA MICHELE SANTIAGO 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB1 00'55"06

7 CORTESI MORGAN 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'55"00

6 MONTANARI PIETRO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'51"00

5 VERITÀ ANDREA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB1 00'50"05

4 VITA FRANCESCO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'50"00

3 BORSETTI FILIPPO 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EB1 00'46"92

2 ZECCHINI CERA LEONARDO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'45"00

1 KUKAL NICOLAS 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'45"00

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
9 ZHELIN ZHU 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 S.T.

8 BRIGHI FRANCESCO 2014 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

7 BENDANTI FEDERICO 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB2 00'59"00

6 D’ANGELO GIANLUCA 2014 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EB2 00'59"00
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5 CARRINO RICCARDO 2014 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EB2 00'57"79

4 FABBI LORENZO 2014 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EB2 00'55"67

3 INCANDELA LUCA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 00'45"00

2 VERDI MARTIN 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'41"20

1 LORENZI FRANCESCO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 00'40"06

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
9 MALAVOLTA MARGHERITA 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EA1 S.T.

8 VOCALE VERA 2014 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EA1 02'06"00

7 STABELLINI VICTORIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA1 02'02"00

6 BASADELLI DELEGÀ CECILIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'50"00

5 BALDARI ANNA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'48"00

4 MASOTTI GIULIA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'47"00

3 PELLEGRINI NINA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'44"00

2 CIMATTI MARGHERITA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'44"00

1 ZAMPINI ERIKA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA1 01'44"00

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
7 SANTANDREA ELENA 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EA2 S.T.

6 COLOZZO ALESSIA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'48"40

5 PESARI CAMILLA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA2 01'44"00

4 ZAPPONE AURORA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'38"00

3 CIRMI STELLA 2013 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EA2 01'37"00

2 MENEGATTI MARTA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA2 01'35"00

1 GIORDANO ANNA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'31"10

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
8 ORBU AUGUSTIN 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 S.T.

7 GIOVANARDI DANIEL 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 S.T.

6 SHKAMBAJ REJAN 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 S.T.

5 TERZI SAMUELE 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EA1 02'07"00

4 FANTINELLI MARCO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'48"00

3 CAVALLINI MATTIA 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'39"00

2 ZARBO DIEGO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'33"20

1 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'30"00

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
6 COATTI FRANCESCO 2012 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EA2 02'00"00

5 PASQUALINI ANDREA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'44"00

4 DIANA ALAN 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA2 01'38"00

3 DI VICO SALVATORE 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'34"10

2 BARUZZI MATTIA 2012 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EA2 01'30"00

1 FIORINI TOMMASO 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA2 01'26"00

.25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
17 BRESCI LIVIA 2017 NUOTANDO ASD EC S.T.

16 BONO AMBRA 2017 NUOTANDO ASD EC S.T.

15 PIPITONE GIULIA 2017 NUOTANDO ASD EC S.T.

14 BRUNI BIANCA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'31"90

13 SAVINI NICOLE 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'30"40

12 IASHCHENKO MATILDA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'29"90

11 CIPOLLETTA ALISON 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'29"70

10 VESELI SIBORA 2017 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'29"50

9 STRAZZARI LUDOVICA 2017 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EC 00'29"00
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8 SAVINI CHARLOTTE THAIS 2017 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
EC 00'28"80

7 ZAVARELLA OLIVIA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'28"70

6 MONTI MARTINA 2017 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EC 00'28"50

5 PIOLA ADELE MIA 2017 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EC 00'28"00

4 CEVENINI ADELE 2017 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EC 00'28"00

3 STRINA MATILDE 2017 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EC 00'24"00

2 NANNI CECILIA 2017 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EC 00'24"00

1 MERCATALI GIORGIA 2017 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'22"30

.25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
16 BAGNOLINI GABRIELE 2016 NUOTANDO ASD EC S.T.

15 BONDUA VALENTINO 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EC S.T.

14 POLIZZI SAMUELE 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EC S.T.

13 STEFANI MATTIA 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EC S.T.

12 MIGLIARI DIEGO 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'30"20

11 CADMI TOMMASO 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EC 00'29"50

10 MARI CRISTIAN 2016 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EC 00'28"00

9 BARBAGLI ELIA 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'27"30

8 RUSTIGNOLI GIACOMO 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'26"50

7 MILITELLO FILIPPO 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EC 00'26"20

6 BENEDETTI ALESSANDRO 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'25"20

5 MORSIANI NICHOLAS 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EC 00'24"50

4 ROCCO CLAUDIO 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'23"80

3 RUGGI MATTIA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EC 00'23"00

2 GIARDULLO ANTONIO 2016 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EC 00'22"00

1 FORLANI ELIA 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EC 00'21"30

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
15 LAZAR SOFIA MARIA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB1 S.T.

14 BARONCINI LUNA LEON 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB1 S.T.

13 VOZELLA AURORA 2016 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EB1 01'15"00

12 ATRICHIH MAYA 2016 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EB1 01'10"00

11 MANINI MARGHERITA 2016 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EB1 01'10"00

10 AMADUCCI BIANCA 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EB1 01'06"80

9 CASTALDI EMMA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB1 01'03"50

8 ALARCON AGAMA MARIA FERNANDA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 01'00"00

7 PIUTTI PAOLA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB1 00'59"03

6 TARACCHINI ALICE 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB1 00'59"00

5 RAVA CARLOTTA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB1 00'59"00

4 TERZI STEFANIA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB1 00'56"00

3 PANZAVOLTA ANITA 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EB1 00'54"50

2 GATTOLIN ARIANNA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'50"00

1 PIERACCINI CECILIA GIADA 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EB1 00'48"03

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
22 SINTONI CAMILLA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

21 CAMPANA MARTINA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

20 ABATI MARGHERITA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

19 BONDAR CAROLINA 2015 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

18 BAZZANINI CRISTINA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 01'02"00

17 TRIVISONNO GINEVRA 2015 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB2 01'00"50
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16 VIOLANTE MAYA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'57"00

15 COCCHI MARGHERITA 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EB2 00'55"91

14 GREGORI GEMMA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 00'55"10

13 PICCIONI ALICE 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'54"00

12 PAULOS SERENA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'54"00

11 CIOBOTARU ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'52"00

10 BUONFIGLIOLI AMBRA 2015 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EB2 00'52"00

9 ROMAGNOLI JOY 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EB2 00'49"85

8 MENEGATTI MAURA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 00'49"00

7 GESSI VITTORIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 00'49"00

6 ORTALI VIRGINIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'49"00

5 D'ALESSANDRO GIOIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'48"00

4 DE ROSSI REBECCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'48"00

3 FULGENZI ALESSIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'47"00

2 BENINI ARIANNA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 00'46"00

1 IAMANDEI GIULIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'45"00

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
11 SIRBU SAMUEL 2015 NUOTANDO ASD EB1 S.T.

10 SANTI LEONARDO 2015 NUOTANDO ASD EB1 S.T.

9 MONTANARI PIETRO 2015 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EB1 01'10"00

8 ODORICI GABRIELE 2015 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EB1 01'08"00

7 GORI FILIPPO 2015 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EB1 00'52"62

6 SPADAVECCHIA LUCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'51"00

5 FRABETTI MATTEO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'51"00

4 PONTIERI FRANCESCO LEON 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'46"00

3 URBINI MATTEO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'45"00

2 MASTRODOMENICO FLAVIO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'45"00

1 SANTOLINI MARTINO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'38"00

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
11 LEONI ELIA 2014 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

10 BRIGHI FRANCESCO 2014 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

9 BONI FEDERICO 2014 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

8 ZOLI LEONARDO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 00'46"37

7 BERNARDINI DAVIDE 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'44"00

6 SANDONI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'44"00

5 ZULLO RICCARDO 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'43"00

4 SIBILLA NILO 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 00'43"00

3 GHEDINI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'41"00

2 ZARBO LEONARDO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'39"20

1 SPAZZOLI ALESSANDRO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'36"70

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
14 ZOJA ADELE 2014 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 S.T.

13 IBBA ISABELLA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 S.T.

12 MAURIELLO CATERINA 2014 NUOTANDO ASD EA1 S.T.

11 GAZZONI MARTINA 2014 NUOTANDO ASD EA1 S.T.

10 CASTAGNOLI URWASI 2014 NUOTANDO ASD EA1 S.T.

9 VOCALE VERA 2014 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EA1 01'55"00

8 BASADELLI DELEGÀ CECILIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'45"00

7 STABELLINI VICTORIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA1 01'45"00

6 BALDARI ANNA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'44"00

5 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'40"00

4 VESPIGNANI RACHELE 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'36"80

3 BAZZANINI ANNA MARIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA1 01'34"00

2 ZAMPINI ERIKA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA1 01'29"00

1 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'28"00
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.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
10 PIRINI ANITA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 S.T.

9 SAMA MARTINA 2013 NUOTANDO ASD EA2 S.T.

8 FAZZINI ALICE 2013 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EA2 01'44"00

7 GEZHILLI AGNESE 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'33"00

6 VITA MARIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'32"00

5 SAMSON GIULIA 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'30"94

4 LIMAN JOLA KADRIJE 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'29"00

3 OCCHIALI CAMILLA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA2 01'24"00

2 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'18"00

1 ANASTASI GIADA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA2 01'14"00

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
6 TERZI SAMUELE 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EA1 S.T.

5 CUTAIA EMANUELE 2013 NUOTANDO ASD EA1 S.T.

4 IAMANDEI ALESSANDRO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'23"70

3 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'20"00

2 DI RUOCCO JACOPO 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'18"05

1 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'17"00

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
5 DELVECCHIO NICOLÒ 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 S.T.

4 BONDUÀ MARTINO 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 S.T.

3 TKACHUK VITTORIO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA2 S.T.

2 ZANDI SAMUELE 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'24"75

1 BARDI FRANCESCO 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA2 01'21"00

.25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
4 CANGIANO MARIKA 2017 ASD ACQUASPORT

FORLIMPOPOLI
EC 00'29"20

3 SAVINI CHARLOTTE THAIS 2017 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EC 00'28"70

2 IASHCHENKO MATILDA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'27"70

1 GIOVANNINI MARTINA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'26"70

.25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
8 RUGGI MATTIA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EC S.T.

7 MARI CRISTIAN 2016 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EC 00'28"00

6 BELLUCCI DANIELE 2016 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EC 00'26"31

5 SPADA EDOARDO 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'24"00

4 BENZI TOMMASO 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EC 00'23"80

3 GIARDULLO ANTONIO 2016 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EC 00'23"00

2 CERVELLATI MATTIA 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EC 00'22"02

1 DI VICO MATTEO 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EC 00'22"00

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
3 DARDI PAOLA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB1 S.T.

2 VERSARI NINA 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EB1 00'58"00

1 VENTURA REBECCA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'51"00

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
9 SELVA DAFNE 2015 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

UISP
EB2 01'05"00

8 CAMAGGI ELIDE 2015 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EB2 01'01"00
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7 FORTUNA GIULIA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
EB2 00'50"08

6 COLAIUDA ALESSANDRA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'50"00

5 VIGNOLI GRETA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 00'47"60

4 BERTI EMMA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'47"00

3 ZHANG ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'43"00

2 PASINI LUCILLA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'38"60

1 PAGLIARELLO EMMA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'36"00

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
7 ODORICI GABRIELE 2015 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

UISP
EB1 01'08"00

6 LA GALA MATTIA 2015 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EB1 00'54"27

5 CORVASCE FRANCESCO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'52"00

4 SARNI DIEGO 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB1 00'49"01

3 COLOZZO SALVATORE 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'46"00

2 ZECCHINI CERA LEONARDO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'44"00

1 MASTRODOMENICO FLAVIO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'42"00

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
6 TURCI MICHELANGELO 2014 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

5 D’ANGELO GIANLUCA 2014 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

EB2 01'00"00

4 FALDUTO LEONARDO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 00'38"05

3 CALÌ LORENZO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'37"60

2 VERDI MARTIN 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'36"80

1 SPAZZOLI ALESSANDRO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'34"80

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
5 TAVOLAZZI PENELOPE 2014 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 01'41"49

4 MELANDRI FLORA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'36"00

3 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'31"00

2 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'25"00

1 MANTOVANI VIOLA SARA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA1 01'22"00

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
5 PIRAZZINI ALICE 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
EA2 01'32"00

4 MENEGATTI MARTA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA2 01'24"00

3 BATTISTINI BIANCA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'23"70

2 CAMILLINI SOFIA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'21"00

1 TESTA ARIANNA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'21"00

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
3 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'30"00

2 CROCI ALESSIO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 01'26"60

1 VERSARI RICCARDO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'21"20

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
3 FIORINI TOMMASO 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
EA2 01'21"00

2 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'21"00

1 ANTONACCIO CHRISTIAN 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'15"30

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
7 ZAMBONI LINDA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB1 S.T.

6 BALLANI SOFIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB1 S.T.

5 LORENZI CHIARA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB1 02'08"60
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ROMAGNA

4 VINCENZI VIOLA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB1 01'59"00

3 PIERACCINI CECILIA GIADA 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EB1 01'55"00

2 CIMATTI LINDA 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 01'50"00

1 PICCHIO SOFIA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 01'50"00

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
9 LAMBERTINI ALEKSANDRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 S.T.

8 BAZZANINI CRISTINA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 S.T.

7 VENDEMMIA CHARLOTTE 2015 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB2 02'03"00

6 BENINI ARIANNA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 01'43"00

5 DADI ELENA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 01'41"50

4 BERTI EMMA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 01'40"00

3 MERCATALI GIOIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 01'33"00

2 PASINI LUCILLA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 01'30"50

1 PAGLIARELLO EMMA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 01'27"00

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
3 TURRA DENNY 2015 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB1 S.T.

2 VITA FRANCESCO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 01'45"00

1 PONTIERI FRANCESCO LEON 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 01'39"00

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
5 BRIGHI FILIPPO 2014 NUOTANDO ASD EB2 S.T.

4 BENDANTI FEDERICO 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB2 02'01"00

3 ZOLI LEONARDO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 01'46"30

2 ZARBO LEONARDO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 01'27"50

1 LORENZI FRANCESCO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 01'24"03

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
8 FORTI GIADA AICHA 2014 NUOTANDO ASD EA1 S.T.

7 NIGRO VALERIA 2014 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EA1 02'03"00

6 DAL MONTE YARA 2014 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EA1 01'50"00

5 TARTARINI VIOLA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA1 01'39"00

4 MASOTTI GIULIA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'38"00

3 PELLEGRINI NINA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'33"00

2 VILLA NINA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'31"00

1 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'30"00

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
9 TINTI VITTORIA 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EA2 S.T.

8 FAZZINI ALICE 2013 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EA2 01'52"27

7 PESARI CAMILLA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA2 01'34"00

6 ZAPPONE AURORA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'30"00

5 CIRMI STELLA 2013 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EA2 01'28"00

4 OCCHIALI CAMILLA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA2 01'28"00

3 TESTA ARIANNA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'23"00

2 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'21"00

1 ANASTASI GIADA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA2 01'18"00

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
6 RESTUCCIA LIAM 2013 NUOTANDO ASD EA1 S.T.

5 JUVRICEA FRANCESCO 2013 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EA1 01'30"00

4 CAVALLINI MATTIA 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'29"00
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3 ZARBO DIEGO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'25"20

2 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'22"00

1 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'20"00

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
1 GIACOMONI ILAN 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
EA2 01'40"00

www.goandswim.it
Pagina 12  di 12


